
    
  

 

   
   

     
       

   
  

   
   

 

     
  

  
             

    
 

   
 

  

 
   

 

    
 

Appendix 5. Employment Losses 2020-21 

Application 
Reference 

15/01188/HYB 
15/01188/HYB 

18/00586/COGDO 
18/01070/FUL 

Settlement 

Barwell 
Barwell 
Hinckley 

Higham on the Hill 

Address 

Kingsfield House, Arthur Street 
Kingsfield House, Arthur Street 

1 - 9B Castle Street 
The Grange, Watling Street 

Year Permitted 

2017_18 
2017_18 
2018_19 
2018_19 

Year commenced 

2020_21 
2020_21 

Completion/ 
Expiry Year 

Status 

Expired 
Expired 

Under Construction 
Under Construction 

Floorspace (Hecta

E(g)(i) E(g)(ii) 

0.0337 
0.0335 
0.0688 
0.0151 

res) 

E(g)(iii) *B2 
*Mix 

*B8 
unspecified 

0.1007 
0.426 

Site Area 

m2 

20000 
60000 
1566 

250000 

Ha 

0.2 
0.6 

0.1566 
25 

Expiry Date 

03.01.2021 
03.01.2023 
07.08.2021 
17.12.2021 

Hinckley Town Centre 
AAP Site? 

Additional observations 

No 
No 
Yes 
No 

18/01209/FUL 
19/00890/FUL 

19/01303/FUL 

Desford 
Hinckley 

Hinckley 

8 Lindridge Lane 
5 The Horsefair 

Rear of Gamekeepers 
Lodge, Burbage Common Road 

2018_19 
2019_20 

2020_21 

2018_19 
2019_20 

2020_21 

2020_21 
Under Construction 

Complete 

Under Construction 

0.023 
0.00944 

0.0348 

408 
398 

446 

0.0408 
0.0398 

0.0446 

21.01.2021 
12.11.2021 

28.04.2023 

No 
Yes 

No 

20/00828/FUL Burbage 
Unit 4H Hinckley Business 

Centre, Burbage Road 
2020_21 2020_21 2020_21 Complete 0.0085 85 0.0085 10.11.2023 No 

19/01392/FUL 
Stanton Under 

Bardon 
Lodge Farm, Broad Lane 2020_21 Permitted but N/S 0.154 9735 0.9735 20.04.2023 No Temporary office floorspace not included - loss of B8 

20/01213/FUL Botcheston 
Heather Close Farm, 

Markfield Lane 
2020_21 2020_21 2020_21 Complete 0.011 5000 0.5 11.02.2024 No 

20/00165/FUL Stapleton 
Eastwoods Service Station, 

Ashby Road 
2020_21 Permitted but N/S 0.0189 189 0.0189 03.04.2023 No 




